Bus

. Bus Blablacar Bus Brest - Bus station > Quimper > Lorient _
Go to website

Lanester > Rennes > Paris - Bercy Seine

Direction Route schedule
Brest - Sncf Train Station — Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Brest - Sncf Train Station — Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus
Station Station
S S Monday 08:15
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:15
Brest - Sncf Train Station
Wednesday 08:15
Quimper - Bus Station
Thursday 08:15
Lorient Lanester
Friday 08:15
Rennes - Bus Station
Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station Saturday 08:15
Sunday 08:15
Route info

Direction: Brest - Sncf Train Station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min

swanseac:. Cardiff: LU"“I:'G” Middelburg
Southend-
Bath on-Sea Brugge
Briaht Dunkergue
Exeiar Southampton e Ltk
Portsmouth y E
Plymaouth Mans Be
Glernsey. Le Havre ™ goan
Jersey £ Reims
PaE:s

Le Mans
08 aangers
France
Poitiers
Clermaont-
Limages Ferrand y

@ OpenStreetMap contributors™

m Blablacar Bus — Brest - Bus station = Quimper > BusMaps
Lorient Lanester > Rennes = Paris - Bercy Seine


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-2566753052
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-2566753052
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-2566753052

Direction

Brest - Sncf Train Station — Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus
Station

5 stops

Open route schedule

Brest - Sncf Train Station

Quimper - Bus Station

Lorient Lanester

Rennes - Bus Station

Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station

Route schedule

Brest - Sncf Train Station — Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus

Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Brest - Sncf Train Station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 9 hour 5 min

08:25

08:25

08:25

08:25

08:25

08:25

08:25


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-2566753052

Direction Route schedule

Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station — Brest - Sncf Train Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station — Brest - Sncf Train
Station Station
5 stops Monday 08:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:00
Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station

Wednesday 08:00
Rennes - Bus Station

Thursday 08:00
Lorient Lanester

Friday 08:00
Quimper - Bus Station
Brest - Sncf Train Station Saturday 08:00

Sunday 08:00

Route info

Direction: Paris - Bercy-Seine Bus Station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 9 hour 30 min

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Quimper

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-2566753052

